
Unified Spring 2004 System Problem Schedule Revised: Thu 5-Feb-04 Version: 4 

Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 
SP1 SP2 SP3 SP4 SP5 SP6 

Thu 5-Feb-04 Thu 12-Feb-04 Thu 19-Feb-04 Thu 26-Feb-04 Thu 4-Mar-04 Thu 11-Mar-04 Thu 18-Mar-04 Thu 25-Mar-04 

Requirements 
Teamwork 

Design,Build, 
Fly 

Johnson 
Lecture 

Lab 1: (F)Low 
Speed Wing 

Dragonfly 
Baseline 

Assessment 

Lab 2: (M&S) 
Simple Beam 

Theory 

Design I: 
Wing-Tail SPGBK 

Week 9 Week 10 Week 11 Week 12 Week 13 Week 14 Week 15 Week 16 
SP7 SP8 SP9 SP10 Last Day of Classes 

Thu 1-Apr-04 Thu 8-Apr-04 Thu 15-Apr-04 Thu 22-Apr-04 Thu 29-Apr-04 Thu 6-May-04 Thu 13-May-02 Thu 20-May-04 

Lab 3: (S&S) 
TBD 

Design II: 
Propulsion, 

Payload, 
Operations 

Build I & II Validation and 
Acceptance Competition 

Unified Fly Day 
or 

Debrief/Awards 

Debrief/Awards 
or 

Unified Fly Day 
FINALS 


